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
walk-in pantry &more! Fabulous custom tiled
shower in Master suite, front to back living
room with fireplace & custom built-ins. This
great home is nestled in a private setting at
the end of a cul-de-sac in one of Orrington's
finest sub-divisions. – MLS# 1271069
Terri Prescott 944-0577 - $299,900 ��# ��� ���

BREWER – Great one level living in this Ranch style

home nestled on a large in-town lot. Located in a

desirable neighborhood close to downtown, waterfront,

restaurants, & schools-this home offers a u-shaped

kitchen w/window overlooking backyard, formal dining

room w/patio doors to deck (could also purpose as a 3rd

bedroom), spacious living room w/energy efficient heat

pump, hardwood floors, & attached 1-car garage.

MLS# 1275607 – Elizabeth Moskovitz 951-5490 - $110,000 ��# ��� ���

Tricia Quirk

BarbaraHouston Lorraine Frawley

BANGOR – NEW, NEW, NEW! Updated 4
bedroom, 3 full bath home with new
natural gas heating system, new SS
appliances, 1st floor bath, 1st floor laundry
hookups,master bedroom&bath, new tile,
wood and carpet flooring. –MLS# 1266523
Barbara Houston 632-0112 - $129,500 ����� ���!���

BANGOR – A well-maintained home in the Fairmount
area, Bangor’s premier west side neighborhood. This home
has a variety of updates, including an over-sized two-car
garagewith direct access to the Kit through a den, a rear yard
deck, and a front sunporch. Updates include new roof
shingles, Kit flooring, windows, den, deck, vinyl siding,
insulation and paved driveway. Lovely Fairmount Park is a
block away, the 27-hole Municipal Golf Course is two blocks
away, schools and shopping are nearby. A great walking area.
MLS# 1267277 – Lorraine Frawley 735-3684 - $171,000

����� ���!���

BREWER – Quality built home with all the extras! Swim
laps in your 18x42 heated Utopia pool, relax in the 5-person
Bull Frog hot tub, entertain in style in the wide open floor
plan offering hardwood floors, cathedral ceilings and
skylights, soak in the beautiful shared bath with custom tile
surround. 2-story heated garage has four finished rooms
and 3/4 bath. A kitchenette could easily be added for use as
in-law/guest apartment. Nicely landscaped lot in great
neighborhood convenient to Bangor and Brewer amenities.
MLS# 1275375 – Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $274,000

��# ��� ���
Tricia Quirk

Terri Prescott

SATURDAY, JULY 30, 2016, 10-11:30 a.m.

HERMON - 9 Hunter Drive, MLS #1255376

Wonderful maintenance free living in this New PUD
planned unit development. One of very few Condo style
homes with attached 2 car garage. Beautiful Granite
counter tops and lots of basement storage space. $169,900

Hosted By: Tess Keeran, 207-745-6911

TheMaine Real Estate Network

74 Gilman Road, Suite 1, Bangor, ME 04401

SATURDAY, JULY 30, 2016, 10-11:30 a.m.

HERMON - 532 Deerfield Drive

This 1768 square foot single family home has 5
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. $220,000

Hosted By: Tess Keeran, 207-745-6911

TheMaine Real Estate Network

74 Gilman Road, Suite 1, Bangor, ME 04401

SATURDAY, JULY 30, 2016, 10-11:30 a.m.

HERMON - 23 Cross Lane, MLS #1255374

Be free from mowing & plowing in this planned unit
development. Everything on the outside is taken care of for you
incl. water/sewer. Open flr plan w/everything you need on one
level. Attached 2 car gar. w/plenty of overhead space for storage.
Basement can also be finished. $210,000

Hosted By: Tess Keeran, 207-745-6911

TheMaine Real Estate Network

74 Gilman Road, Suite 1, Bangor, ME 04401

SATURDAY, JULY 30, 2016, 10-11:30 a.m.

HERMON - 479 Fuller Road
Nestled nearly 150 ft from rd. Quiet, rural setting yet still close to
amenities! Well maintained. Enjoy lg 20x10.5 deck, 6ft chain link
fenced-in yard & serene wooded backyard. New flring , 3 BR, 1 BA,
kitchen/dining & LR. Basement offers mudrm, craft rm and plenty
of unfinished storage w/laundry & ½ BA. $165,000

Hosted By: Tyne Kenny, 852-3668

TheMaine Real Estate Network

74 Gilman Road, Suite 1, Bangor, ME 04401

OPEN
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Today's ANSWERS
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